FORMATION RECORD

FROM T0 TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 634 634 Red Beds
634 780 146 Salt
780 1392 612 Salt and Anhy
1392 1605 213 Anhydrite
1605 1650 45 Anhydrite and Lime
1650 1688 38 Anhydrite
1688 1780 92 Lime
1780 2038 58 Anhydrite
2038 2258 220 Anhydrite and Lime
2258 2415 157 Lime, Shale and Anhydrite
2415 2601 186 Anhydrite and Szkis Shale
2601 2685 84 Anhydrite
2685 2980 295 Lime and Shale
2980 3032 52 Lime
3032 3075 43 Lime and Shale
3075 3699 624 Lime
3699 3818 119 Lime & Dolomite
3818 4073 255 Lime
4073 4109 36 Lime, Dolomite and Chert
4109 4169 60 Lime and Chert
4169 4459 290 Lime
4459 4483 24 Lime and Dolomite
4483 4496 13 Lime and Chert
4496 4523 27 Lime
4523 4580 57 Lime and Dolomite
4580 4684 104 Lime and Chert
4684 4737 53 Lime and Dolomite
4737 5564 827 Lime
5564 5590 26 Lime and Dolomite
5590 5650 60 Lime
5650 5779 129 Lime and Dolomite
5779 5825 46 Lime
5825 6340 515 Lime & Dolomite
6340 6397 57 Lime - Dolomite and Shale
6397 6467 70 Lime and Shale
6467 6886 419 Lime and Dolomite
6886 6929 43 Lime and Shale
6929 6950 21 Lime and Dolomite
6950 7025 75 Lime
7025 7028 3 Lime and Dolomite - TD

HISTORY OF OIL WELL - JACKSON 23-B

DST #2 6,920 to 6,974 3/4" top hole choke; well flowed 17 barrels of oil in one hour;
4,070 MCF gas per day

DST #3 6,977 to 6,998 - well flowed 22 barrels of oil in hour (one hour); 734 MCF of
gas per day; reversed out 2, 600 feet of oil.
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